

MACC 403 /2022
CNR WBJP 01-00-3533 -2022

Order no 21

dt.10 .02.2026

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP No 2 also file hazira.

The case is adjourned .

Fix 24.03.26 for passing of order.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri